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Dynamic Salary Reports: This feature includes all the salary processing options like
salary slip, salary register. It also helps us in getting the summarized salary reports and
details.

e Salary Slip:

911312019 Salary Slip

STAR LINK COMMUNICATION PVT.LTD
D-88/4 OKHALA INDL . AREA ,PHASE-I,NEW DELHI
SALARY SLIP(FORM -11)

Employee Name : Ravi Bouns Case 4 PAYCODE : B004
Father's/Husband : GRADE : N/A
Navhe DATE OF : 01/01/2017
DEPARTMENT : BREWERY WASHING JOINING
DESINATION : BREWERY WASHING PEAC  : 0.00
PAN NO nNO

ESIC NO

SALARY FROM THE MONTH OF Aug 2017

ATTENDANCE DETAIL LEAVE DETAIL Total Paid Day
Working Days 31 EL o
Weekly off./Holidays 4/0 cL o 31

Other Leave o

SALARY DETAILS

SALARY COMPONENTS RATE (in Rs.) EARNING (in Rs) AREAR (in Rs) DEDUCTION (in Rs)

basic 11000 11000 0.00 PF(Employee) o1
HRA 5000 5000 (] ESIC(Employee) 0.00
COMPOSITE ALL [1} o o1 TS 01
CONV 3000 3000 0.00 Advanse o1
MEDICAL 4000 4000 0.00

SPL.ALLO

LTA

FUEL

WASH ALL

INCENTIVE

TOTAL TOTAL DEDUCTION

Net salary payable(in Rs.) 14583

Net salary payable(in Words.)

Mode of Payment Transfer to Banck Ac

Bank Name fsfsfs

Bank Ac No. ASSD

This being a computer generate statement , does not requeired any signature or stamp




e Salary Register:

B B ] c [ o JTEJF]GJHJIJJJKkJLIM]INT] o [ P [ @ [ R s [TJuJv[w][x] ¥ [ z | aa ] a8 | AC [ AD
Salary Register for Jan-2019

2 [17/06/2019 10:46:29

3 [sNo. Employee Name [Date of soinA|vere [vaBs [vhio [vwo[vst vct [ver_efvorrvieavivioav|sto sasic]voa rRatvmep rafvconv R{vHrA Radspeciatfvi_2 [vi_3]vi_a [vi_s [roTAL_Eafearn Basic [Eran HRA [Earn Med?]Earn DA [Earn Conv
4 |1 |A001 »santoshKumarSrivast#01/01/2018 20.00 0.00 1.00 5.00 3.00 |2.00 1.00 5.00 31.00 [3000.00 |2000.00 |4000.00 |3000.00 |4000.00 |0.00 |0.00|0.00/0.00 |0.00 [22000.00 |9000.00 |4000.00 |4000.00 |2000.00 |3000.00
5 |2 002 »MukeshSharma 01/01/2018 [27.00 [0.00 |0.00 4.00 0.00 [0.00 0.00 |0.00 [0.00 [31.00 [3000.00 |6000.00 |4000.00 |3000.00 |4000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00/0.00 |0.00 [26000.00 |9000.00 |4000.00 |4000.00 |6000.00 |3000.00
6 |3 003 DespakKumac 01/01/2018/0.00 |27.00/0.00 |4.00 |0.00 (0.00 0.00 |0.00 [0.00 |4.00 |11000.00 [9000.00 |4000.00 |3000.00 |3000.00 |0.00 |0.00 0.00/0.00 |0.00 [30000.00 [1419.00 [3000.00 |4000.00 |9000.00 [3000.00
7 |4 004 »AmanSenger |01/01/2018/0.00 |27.00/0.00 |4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |4.00 [11000.00 3000.00 |5000.00 |9000.00 |16000.00 0.00 |0.00 0.00/0.00 0.00 [50000.00 |11000.00 |16000.00 5000.00 |3000.00 |9000.00
8 |5 4005 »Ravishankac 01/01/2017 |0.00 |27.00/0.00 |4.00 |0.00 [0.00 [0.00 |0.00 [0.00 |4.00 |9000.00 |2000.00 |4000.00 (3000.00 |3000.00 0.00 |0.00 0.00/0.00 |0.00 [21000.00 [3000.00 |3000.00 |4000.00 |2000.00 |3000.00
9 |6 |ADOO1RAiADOOL 01/01/2018 0.00 |27.00/0.00 |4.00 |0.00 (0.00 (0.00 |0.00 [0.00 |4.00 |9000.00 |2000.00 |4000.00 |3000.00 |5000.00 |0.00 |0.00 0.00/0.00 |0.00 [23000.00 |9000.00 |5000.00 |4000.00 |2000.00 |3000.00
10 |7 ADOO2 ¥ Ravi ADOO2 »Ol/Ol/ZOlB 0.00 ‘27.000.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 |[0.00 4.00 9000.00 [2000.00 4000.00 /3000.00 |5000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 |23000.00 9000.00 |5000.00 4000.00 |2000.00 13000.00
11 |8 ADOO3 » Ravi ADOO3 01/01/2018 0.00 127.00/0.00 [4.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |[0.00 4.00 9000.00 |2000.00 [4000.00 [3000.00 |5000.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00/0.00 |0.00 (23000.00 9000.00 |5000.00 |4000.00 |2000.00 |3000.00
12 |3  |ADOO4*RAviADOO4 01/01/20180.00 |27.00/0.00 |4.00 0.00 |0.00 0.00 |0.00 [0.00 |4.00 [3000.00 [2000.00 (4000.00 |3000.00 |5000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00/0.00 0.00 [23000.00 |9000.00 |5000.00 |4000.00 |2000.00 |3000.00
13 [10 | ADOOS*Ravi ADOOS 01/01/2018/0.00 |27.00/0.00 4.00 0.00 [0.00 0.00 0.00 [0.00 |4.00 [3000.00 [2000.00 |4000.00 |3000.00 |5000.00 0.00 |0.00 0.00/0.00 |0.00 [23000.00 |9000.00 |5000.00 |4000.00 |2000.00 |3000.00
14 |11 ARRO1RaviArsarl 01/01/2018 |0.00 |27.00/0.00 |4.00 |0.00 (0.00 0.00 |0.00 [0.00 |4.00 |9000.00 |2000.00 |4000.00 (3000.00 [5000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00,0.00 |0.00 [23000.00 |9000.00 |5000.00 |4000.00 |2000.00 |3000.00
15 |12 ARRO2*RaviArceac2 01/01/2018 (0.00 |27.00/0.00 |4.00 0.00 (0.00 0.00 |0.00 [0.00 |4.00 |35000.00 |2000.00 |4000.00 |3000.00 |5000.00 |0.00 0.00 0.00/0.00 |0.00 [23000.00 |9000.00 |5000.00 |4000.00 |2000.00 |3000.00
16 |13  ARRO3»RaviArrear03 01/01/2018 1.00 |26.00/0.00 |4.00 |0.00 [0.00 0.00 |0.00 [0.00 [5.00 |9000.00 [2000.00 |4000.00 (3000.00 [5000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00/0.00 |0.00 [23000.00 |9000.00 |5000.00 |4000.00 |2000.00 |3000.00
17 [14  ARRO4>RaviArrsard 01/01/2018 0.00 |27.00/0.00 |4.00 |0.00 (0.00 0.00 |0.00 [0.00 |4.00 |9000.00 |2000.00 |4000.00 |3000.00 |5000.00 |0.00 |0.00 0.00/0.00 |0.00 [23000.00 |9000.00 |5000.00 |4000.00 (2000.00 |3000.00
18 [15  ARROS »RaviArrsars |01/01/2018|0.00 |27.00/0.00 |4.00 |0.00 0.00 0.00 [0.00 [0.00 |4.00 |9000.00 |2000.00 |4000.00 |3000.00 |5000.00 |0.00 |0.00 0.00/0.00 |0.00 [23000.00 9000.00 |5000.00 |4000.00 2000.00 |3000.00
19 |16 ARROS»RAVIArrears 01/01/2018 0.00 |27.00/0.00 |4.00 |0.00 (0.00 0.00 |0.00 [0.00 |4.00 3000.00 |2000.00 |4000.00 [3000.00 |5000.00 |0.00 |0.00 0.00/0.00 |0.00 [23000.00 |9000.00 |5000.00 |4000.00 |2000.00 |3000.00
20 |17 ARRO7 »RAviArrear0? 01/01/2018/0.00 |27.00/0.00 |4.00 |0.00 |0.00 (0.00 |0.00 [0.00 |4.00 |9000.00 |2000.00 |4000.00 |3000.00 |5000.00 0.00 |0.000.00/0.00 0.00 [23000.00 |9000.00 |5000.00 |4000.00 |2000.00 |3000.00
21 |18 ARROS »RaviArrear 8 01/01/2018 /0.00 |27.00/0.00 |4.00 !0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |4.00 9000.00 |2000.00 |4000.00 13000.00 |5000.00 [0.00 [0.00 0.00/0.00 !0.00 |23000.00 9000.00 |5000.00 |4000.00 [2000.00 |3000.00
22 |15 ARROS*RaviArsacd 01/01/20180.00 |27.00/0.00 |4.00 |0.00 |0.00 0.00 |0.00 [0.00 |4.00 |11000.00 [3000.00 (5000.00 |4000.00 |6000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00,0.00 |0.00 [25000.00 |11000.00 |6000.00 |5000.00 |3000.00 |4000.00
23 |20  ARR10*RaviArrear10 01/01/2018 0.00 |27.00/0.00 4.00 0.00 [0.00 0.00 |0.00 [0.00 |4.00 |10000.00 [3000.00 [5000.00 |4000.00 |6000.00 |0.00 0.00 0.00/0.00 0.00 [28000.00 |10000.00 6000.00 |5000.00 |3000.00 4000.00
24 |21 ARR11*RaviArcear 10 01/01/2018 (0.00 |27.00/0.00 |4.00 |0.00 [0.00 0.00 |0.00 [0.00 |4.00 |11000.00 [3000.00 |5000.00 |4000.00 |6000.00 0.00 |0.00 0.00/0.00 |0.00 [25000.00 |11000.00 6000.00 |5000.00 |3000.00 |4000.00
25 |22 ARR12>RAVIARREAR12 01/01/2018 |0.00 |27.00/0.00 |4.00 0.00 |0.00 0.00 |0.00 [0.00 |4.00 |11000.00 [3000.00 |5000.00 |4000.00 |6000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00,0.00 0.00 [28000.00 |11000.00 |6000.00 |5000.00 |3000.00 |4000.00
26 |23 ARR13»RAVIARREAR 13 01/01/20180.00 |27.00/0.00 |4.00 |0.00 [0.00 [0.00 0.00 [0.00 |4.00 9000.00 |2000.00 |4000.00 |3000.00 |5000.00 |0.00 |0.00 0.00/0.00 |0.00 [23000.00 |9000.00 |5000.00 |4000.00 |2000.00 [3000.00
27 |24 ARR14>RAVIARREAR14 01/01/2018 0.00 |27.00/0.00 |4.00 |0.00 [0.00 0.00 |0.00 [0.00 |4.00 9000.00 |2000.00 |4000.00 3000.00 |5000.00 |0.00 |0.00 0.00/0.00 |0.00 [23000.00 /9000.00 |5000.00 |4000.00 |2000.00 |3000.00
28 [25  ARR1SRAVIARR1S 01/01/2018 0.00 |27.00/0.00 |4.00 |0.00 |0.00 (0.00 |0.00 [0.00 |4.00 |9000.00 |2000.00 |4000.00 |3000.00 |5000.00 0.00 0.000.00/0.00 0.00 [23000.00 |9000.00 |5000.00 |4000.00 |2000.00 |3000.00
29 |26 |B0O1 RAVIBounsCasel  01/01/2017 0.00 [27.00/0.00 |4.00 0.00 [0.00 0.00 0.00 [0.00 [4.00 [2000.00 |1000.00 |0.00 1000.00 0.00 0.00 /0.0 0.00/0.00 |0.00 [4000.00 |2000.00 (0.00 0.00 1000.00 |1000.00
30 |27 |8002 "RaviBounsCase2  |01/01/2017 0.00 |27.00/0.00 |4.00 0.00 (0.00 0.00 |0.00 [0.00 |4.00 7000.00 |6000.00 |1000.00 |1000.00 |1000.00 [0.00 0.00 0.00/0.00 |0.00 [16000.00 |7000.00 |1000.00 |1000.00 |6000.00 |1000.00
31 |28 BOO3 "BaﬂmniCESE3 01/01/2017 |0.00 |27.00/0.00 (4.00 |0.00 (0.00 [0.00 |0.00 [0.00 4.00 11000.00 |2000.00 |5000.00 4000.00 [9000.00 |0.00 |0.00 /0.000.00 0.00 |31000.00 |11000.00 [9000.00 5000.00 |2000.00 ‘4000.00
32 |23 CTCOO? Ravi CTCTEST 01/01/2019 5.00 |22.00/0.00 |4.00 |0.00 |0.00 0.00 |0.00 [0.00 [9.00 |9000.00 (4000.00 [3000.00 (2000.00 [1000.00 0.00 |0.00 0.00/0.00 0.00 [19000.00 2613.00 |290.00 871.00 |1161.00 |581.00

33 |30 FFOO1 *RayiFull &final 01/01/2018 [27.00 [0.00 |0.00 |4.00 |0.00 |0.00 0.00 |0.00 [0.00 [31.00 |9000.00 |2000.00 |2000.00 |1000.00 |4000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00,0.00 0.00 [18000.00 |9000.00 |4000.00 |2000.00 |2000.00 |1000.00
34 [31 |FFOO2 *BaviFull & Final Case 2 01/01/2018 27.00 (0.00 |0.00 |4.00 0.00 |0.00 0.00 |0.00 [0.00 [31.00 9000.00 |2000.00 |2000.00 |1000.00 |4000.00 0.00 |0.00|0.00/0.00 |0.00 |18000.00 9000.00 |4000.00 |2000.00 2000.00 |1000.00
35 32 FFOO3 *RaviFull &final 01/01/2018 127.00 [0.00 (0.00 14.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 |0.00 [31.00 3000.00 2000.00 2000.00 [1000.00 ,/2000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00/0.00 0.00 [18000.00 19000.00 14000.00 12000.00 12000.00 11000.00

¢ Yearly Salary Detail:
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Yearly Salary Details for Jan-2019

2 17/06/2019 10:47:31
3 [s.No. P [EMPTYPE _[MON_YEAEmployee Name poB [Date of Joinit|Company Name [Department Name _[Location Name Category Name [sTD BASIC [VDA_RATE[VMED_R/
4 1 A001 Jan 2019 | Santosh Kumar Srivastav09/02/1972 |01/01/2018 |MOHAN MEAKIN LIMITED MOHAN NAGAR »BREWERY WASHINGTIME OFFICE MML WSecurity Guard %9000.00 [2000.00 4000.00
5 |2 A001 Feb 2019 |Santosh Kumar Srivasta»09/02/1972 |01/01/2018 |MOHAN MEAKIN LIMITED MOHAN NAGAR »BREWERY WASHING*TIME OFFICE MML ¥Security Guard %9000.00 |2000.00 4000.00
6 18000 4000 8000
7 Ja A002 Jan 2019 Mukesh Sharma 05/02/1986 |01/01/2018 [MOHAN MEAKIN LIMITED MOHAN NAGAR »BREWERY WASHING*TIME OFFICE MML »Commando / Vigilance 9000.00  6000.00  |4000.00
8 |5 A002 Feb 2019 Mukesh Sharma 05/02/1986 |01/01/2018 |MOHAN MEAKIN LIMITED MOHAN NAGAR »BREWERY WASHING*TIME OFFICE MML Commando / Vigilance 9000.00  |6000.00  |4000.00
9 18000 12000 8000
10 |7 A003 Jan 2019 |Deepak Kumar 13/02/1991 01/01/2018 [MOHAN MEAKIN LIMITED MOHAN NAGAR ¥BREWERY WASHINGTIME OFFICE MML PSO / PSG %11000.00 |9000.00 4000.00
11 [ 11000 9000 4000
12 |9 A004 Jan 2019 |Aman Senger 07/03/1973 |01/01/2018 |MOHAN MEAKIN LIMITED MOHAN NAGAR »BREWERY WASHING»TIME OFFICE MML SECURITY SUPERVISOR»11000.00 |9000.00 5000.00
13 11000 9000 5000
14 |1 A005 Jan 2019 Ravi Shankar 12/03/1974 01/01/2017 |MOHAN GRAM BREWERY WASHING»TIME OFFICE MML ¥ADM TRAINEE %9000.00 |2000.00 4000.00
15 9000 2000 4000
16 |13 AD001 Jan 2019 |RAvi AD0O1 13/03/1973 01/01/2018 |MOHAN GRAM BREWERY WASHING»TIME OFFICE MML ¥ADM TRAINEE ¥9000.00 |2000.00 |4000.00
17 9000 2000 4000
18 |15 AD002 Jan 2019 |Ravi AD002 17/03/1970 01/01/2018 [MOHAN GRAM BREWERY WASHING»TIME OFFICE MML WADM TRAINEE %9000.00 |2000.00 4000.00
19 9000 2000 4000
20 |17 AD003 Jan 2019 |Ravi AD003 07/03/1979 |01/01/2018 |MOHAN GRAM BREWERY WASHING»TIME OFFICE MML WADM TRAINEE %9000.00 |2000.00  4000.00
21 9000 2000 4000
22 |19 ADO04 Jan 2019 |RAvi AD004 02/03/1983 |01/01/2018 |MOHAN GRAM BREWERY WASHING»TIME OFFICE MML ¥ADM TRAINEE %9000.00  |2000.00  4000.00
23 9000 2000 4000
24 |21 ADOOS Jan 2019 Ravi AD0OS 07/03/1979 |01/01/2018 |MOHAN GRAM BREWERY WASHING»TIME OFFICE MML WADM TRAINEE 49000.00 |2000.00 4000.00
25 9000 2000 4000
26 |23 ARRO1 Jan 2019 Ravi Arrear 1 01/03/1964 |01/01/2018 |MOHAN GRAM BREWERY WASHINGTIME OFFICE MML WADM TRAINEE %9000.00 |2000.00 4000.00
27 9000 2000 4000
28 |25 ARR02 Jan 2019 Ravi Arrear 2 11/03/1975 01/01/2018 |MOHAN GRAM BREWERY WASHING»TIME OFFICE MML ¥ADM TRAINEE %9000.00  |2000.00  4000.00
29 9000 2000 4000
30 |27 ARRO3 Jan 2019 Ravi Arrear03 10/03/1965 01/01/2018 |MOHAN GRAM BREWERY WASHINGTIME OFFICE MML ¥ADM TRAINEE %9000.00  |2000.00 4000.00
31 9000 2000 4000
32 |29 ARRO4 Jan 2019 Ravi Arrear 4 09/03/1977 |01/01/2018 |MOHAN GRAM BREWERY WASHING»TIME OFFICE MML WADM TRAINEE %9000.00 |2000.00 4000.00




e Yearly Salary Summary:
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Yearly Salary Summary for Jan-2019
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ploy|{Company Name]| y Nt PDESIGNAME [mon_vearor_rfsto sasic[voa_rativmen_ra{vconv_r{vera_ralvorspelvelvidvilvelvifvi{vijvi]virotal s EA»IEamBaolzamo]samplsamo]_plvolsplvvlwlwlwlvx
SantazP MOHAN MEAKIM BREWE Security Gu? TIVEE OFFI» ADD. SEC CUMVICE PP Jan 2013 18000 4000 8000 (6000 (8000 (0 [0 1010 0 00 [0 0 [0 |0 [44000.00 18000 4000 (8000 olojoolololo
Mukesi MOHAN MEAKIX BREWE Commando » TIME OFFIY ADD. SEC CUM VICE PP Jan 2019 18000 12000 (8000 (6000 (3000 |0 |0 0/0 0 0 /0 [0 0 o |0 [52000.00 18000 120008000 eooo sooo oolo o oloo
Daepa® MOHAN MEAKI® BREWB PSO/PSG  »TIME OFFIX ADD. SEC CUM VICE PP Jan 2013 11000 (9000 (4000 (3000 3000 0 [0 (00 (0 (00 [0 [0 [0 [0 [30000.00 1419 |3000 4000 30003000 (0 0 [0 0/0 0 o
|Aman ¥ MOHAN MEAKIX BREW® SECURITY SU TIME OFFI» ADD. SEC CUM VICE PP Jan 2013 11000 (9000 5000 3000 (16000 0 0 00 0 00 0 |0 (0 0 [50000.00 11000 9000 5000 9000 160050 (0 0 010 0 [0
Ravi Sh* MOHAN GRAM » BREWB! ADM TRAINE TIME OFFI¥ ADD. SEC CUM VICE PP Jan 2013 9000 2000 (4000 3000 (3000 0 0 0/0/0 0/0 0 0 |0 |0 [2100000 3000 |2000 4000 30003000 0 0 0 o]0 0 0
RAyi AD MOHAN GRAM BREWP| ADM TRAINE TIME OFFI» ADD. SEC CUM VICE PP Jan 2019 ls0c0 12000 (4000 3000 [5000 0 |o [0/0 0 (oo o o o o 23000003000 |2000 4000 30005000 (0 0 /0 o]0 0 0
Ravi AD MOHAN GRAM » BREWB: ADM TRAIN TIME OFFINADD. SEC CUM VICE PP Jan 2019 9000 2000 (4000 3000 5000 0 0 000 00 0 0 |0 |0[23000.00/3000 |2000 4000 30005000 00 0 0}0 0 0
Ravi AD MOHAN GRAM »BREWB: ADM TRAINE TIME OFFIN ADD. SEC CUM VICE PR Jan 2019 9000 2000 (4000 3000 5000 0 0 000 00 0 0 |0 |0[23000003000 |2000 4000 30005000 0 0 0 0/0 0 0
BAvi AD MOHAN GRAM » BREWE: ADM TRAINE TIME OFFIN ADD. SEC CUM VICE PP Jan 2019 9000 (2000 4000 3000 5000 (0 [0 1000 00 0 0 |0 0 [23000.00(9000 2000 (4000 3000 5000 0 (0 /o lolo o lo
Ravi AD MOHAN GRAM » BREWB: ADM TRAIN TIME OFFIY ADD. SEC CUM VICE PP Jan 2019 9000 (2000 4000 3000 5000 [0 [0 /00 /0|00 o o o o [23000.00(9000 2000 4000 3000 5000 0 (0 o lolo o Jo
Ravi Ar? MOHAN GRAM »BREWE ADM TRAINE TIME OFFI» ADD. SEC CUM VICE PP Jan 2019 9000 (2000 (4000 3000 (5000 0 0 /000 00 0 0 0 0 [23000.00 9000 2000 4000 [3000|5000 0 [0 0 (00 [0 (0
Ravi Ack MOHAN GRAM » BREW® ADM TRAINEY TIME OFFI» ADD. SEC CUM VICE PP Jan 2013 9000 2000 (4000 3000 (5000 0 |0 0/0 0 00 0 0 0 |0 [2300000/9000 |2000 4000 30005000 0 0 0 0/0 0 [0
Ravi Art MOHAN GRAM » BREWB!ADM TRAINE TIME OFFI¥ ADD. SEC CUM VICE PP Jan 2013 9000 (2000 (4000 3000 5000 [0 [0 /0/0 /0 |00 0 (0 0 |0 [23000.00(29000 2000 |4000 30005000 /0 0 [0 00 [0 [0
Ravi Art MOHAN GRAM » BREWB! ADM TRAINE TIME OFFINADD. SEC CUM VICE PP Jan 2019 ls000 12000 (4000 3000 [5000 0 |o [0/0 0 (oo 0 o o o 23000003000 2000 4000 30005000 (0 0 0 o]0 0 0
Ravi Ar MOHAN GRAM » BREWB: ADM TRAINE TIME OFFIN ADD. SEC CUM VICE PP Jan 2019 |s0c0 2000 (4000 3000 (5000 0 |0 /0100 oo 0 o |0 o 23000003000 |2000 4000 30005000 0 0 0 0}0 0 o
RAVI Ak MOHAN GRAM »BREWE ADM TRAINEY TIME OFFI» ADD. SEC CUM VICE PP Jan 2013 9000 2000 (4000 3000 (5000 0 0 000 00 0 0 0 0[23000003000 |2000 4000 30005000 00 0 0/0 0 [0
BAvi Ar# MOHAN GRAM » BREWB: ADM TRAINE TIME OFFI¥ ADD. SEC CUM VICE PP Jan 2019 9000 (2000 4000 3000 (5000 (0 [0 1000 00 0 0 |0 0 [23000.00(9000 2000 (4000 3000 5000 0 [0 o lojo o lo
Ravi Ar? MOHAN GRAM »BREWE: ADM TRAINE TIME OFFIY ADD. SEC CUM VICE PP Jan 2019 9000 (2000 4000 3000 5000 [0 [0 /00 /0|00 o o o o [23000.00/9000 2000 |000 3000 5000 0 (0 o lolo o Jo
Ravi Ar? MOHAN GRAM » BREWB ADM TRAINE TIME OFFIX ADD. SEC CUM VICE PP Jan 2013 11000 (3000 5000 (4000 6000 0 [0 00 (0 (00 |0 0 [0 0 [29000.00 11000 3000 5000 4000|6000 (0 0 [0 o]0 0 o
Rayi ArP MOHAN GRAM ¥ BREWE ADM TRAINE TIME OFFI» ADD. SEC CUM VICE PP Jan 2013 10000 (3000 (5000 (4000 6000 0 0 00 (0 00 0 |0 0 o [28000.00 10000 3000 5000 4000|6000 (0 0 [0 0/0 0 0
Ravi At MOHAN GRAM »BREWE! ADM TRAINE TIME OFFI» ADD. SEC CUM VICE PP Jan 2013 11000 (3000 5000 (4000 6000 0 0 000 00 0 0 0 0 [29000.00 11000 (3000 5000 40006000 0 00 [0/0 (0 (0
RAVI AP MOHAN GRAM » BREWE: ADM TRAINEX TIME OFFIX ADD. SEC CUM VICE PP Jan 2013 |12000 3000 |so00 4000 6000 0 |o [0 /o o oo o o o o |29000.00 11000 3000 5000 4000|6000 (0 0 0 o]0 o 0
RAVI ARMOHAN GRAM »BREWE ADM TRAINE TIME OFFIX ADD. SEC CUM VICE PP Jan 2019 lsoco 2000 (4000 3000 5000 0 |0 /00 0o oo o o o o 23000003000 2000 4000 30005000 (0 0 0 o]0 o o
RAVI A MOHAN GRAM »BREWE ADM TRAINEY TIME OFFI» ADD. SEC CUM VICE PP Jan 2013 9000 2000 (4000 3000 (5000 0 0 000 00 0 0 |0 |0[23000003000 |2000 4000 30005000 0 0 0 0/0 0 [0
RAVI A MOHAN GRAM »BREWE ADM TRAINE TIME OFFI» ADD. SEC CUM VICE PP Jan 2019 9000 (2000 4000 3000 5000 0 [0 1000 00 0 0|0 0 [23000.00(9000 2000 (4000 3000 5000 0 (0 /o /oo o lo
RAVI Ec MOHAN GRAM » BREWE ADM TRAINE) TIME OFFI» ADD. SEC CUM VICE PP Jan 2013 4000 (2000 0 2000 0 0 Jo jolojoolojooloo|so0000 4000 20000 [2000/0 [ojooololo o
Ravi Bo" MOHAN GRAM » BREWB ADM TRAINE TIME OFFIX ADD. SEC CUM VICE PP Jan 2013 7000 6000 (1000 1000 |1000 0 0 /000 00 0 0 0 0 [16000.00 7000 6000 |1000 [1000 (1000 0 [0 0 (00 0 (0
Ravi Bo MOHAN GRAM ¥ BREW® ADM TRAINE TIME OFFI» ADD. SEC CUM VICE PP Jan 2013 11000 (2000 (5000 (4000 9000 0 0 00 (0 |00 0 |0 [0 [0 [31000.00(12000 2000 5000 4000|9000 (0 0 [0 0/0 0 o
Ravi CT* MOHAN GRAM » BREWB!ADM TRAINE TIME OFFINADD. SEC CUM VICE PP Jan 2013 9000 4000 (3000 2000 (2000 0 0 0/0 (0 0/0 0 0 0 |0 [1900000 2613 |1161 371 |581 [290 1000 0o 0 0
Ravi Fuk MOHAN GRAM  BREWP| ADM TRAINE TIME OFFIY ADD. SEC CUM VICE PP Jan 2019 |27000 6000 6000|3000  [12000 300/0 [0 /0 (o o o o o o |o [54000.00 27000 6000 6000 3000 120070 0 0 o]0 0 0
Ravi Fu¥ MOHAN GRAM » BREWB! ADM TRAINE TIME OFFINADD. SEC CUM VICE PP Jan 2019 |27000 6000 6000 3000 12000 0 |o /o0 o lo /o o jo o o [54000.00 27000 6000 6000 3000 120000 (0 0 0}0 0 o
Rayi Fuk MOHAN GRAM YBREWB!ADM TRAINEYTIME OFFI» ADD. SEC CUM VICE PR Jan 2019 27000 leoo0 600 13000 112000 ,[300i0 lo fo o o fo lo lo lo o [54000.00 27000 l60oo 000 13000 |12000 o fo lolo fo lo




e Yearly Arrear Detail:

Yearly Arrear Details for Jan-2019
17/06/2019 10:49:46
PayCode _[Employee Nar|Company Name |Department Name _|Category Name [Divisionfame __[Location Name __|MON_YEA{FOR_MO/ARREARBHARREARD]ARREARHR{ARREARYARREARY Arrots] ARREARAN|ARREAR|ARREAR ARREAM ARREAY ARREA ARREAN
PFAOOI RaviShankar "MOHANGRAM ¥BREWERY WASHING HADMTRAINEE *BREAKFASTFOOD KTIMEOFFICEMML "Feb2019 12n2019145200 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 (000 000
145200 000 000 000 000 000 000 (000 000 000 000 000 0.00
3 PFAOO2  RaviShankar MOHANGRAM "BREWERY WASHING YADMTRAINEE YBREAK FASTFOOD TIMEOFFICEMML "Feb2019 an2019/1452.00 806.00 48400 16100 32300 000 000  [000 000 000 000 000 000
145200 30600 43400 16100 323.00 0.00 000 (000 000 000 000 000 0.00
5 PFAO3 |Ravishankar "MOHANGRAM BREWERY WASHING "ADMTRAINEE *BREAKFASTFOOD HTIMEOFFICEMML ¥Feb2019 Jan2019145200 000 000 (000 000 000 000  [000 000 000 000 000 000
145200 000 000 000 000 000 000 (000 000 000 000 000 0.00
7 PFAO04  RaviShankar "MOHANGRAM "BREWERY WASHING YADMTRAINEE YBREAK FASTFOOD MTIMEOFFICEMML "Feb2019 an2019/177400 (145200 806.00 48400 64500 0.00 16100 (000 000 000 000 000 000
1452.0
1774.000 806.00 484.00 645.00 0.00 161.00 [0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ARRE|ARREARAN/ARREARAMOVARREARAMOUIP|ARREARAMOUNTS_AMJARREARAMOUPARREAR TOTAL EAPJARRDAYSTYPE | ARREARPNARREARB{ARREAR NET_PAY JARREAR

000000 (000 0.00 0.00 0.00 1452.00 R 000 1000 000  |1452.00
000 000 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 1452.00 000 000 000 145200
000 000 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 3226.00 R 27100 |56.00 |598.00 [2628.00
000 000 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 3226.00 271,00 5600 598.00 2628.00
000 000 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 1452.00 R 000 1000 000  |1452.00
000 000 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 1452.00 000 000 000 145200
000 000 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 5322.00 R 387.00 9300 [948.00 |4374.00
4374.0
0.000.00  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5322.00 387.00 93.00 948.00 0

I I N B [ ] | 1 T 1 ]

e Yearly Arrear Summary:

el e[ o | ¢ | ¢ [ H [kl ufm[n]ofelalrfs[rlufviw]x]V]
' IYearly Arrears Summary for Jan-2019

17/06/201910:50:26

